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Tough, reliable, and buiilt to last—

been a farm staple for generations

Get the job done with the XR150L, a new generation Honda Ag bike that serves
as the ultimate farm hand. The XR150L features a comfortable seat, easy-to-read
dash, distinctive styling and a powerful headlight. If you’re looking for a durable,
lightweight and nimble two-wheel farm bike, look no further.


https://motorcycles.honda.com.au/models/workrange/agriculturalbikes/xr150l#!/finddealer
https://motorcycles.honda.com.au/models/workrange/agriculturalbikes/xr150l
https://motorcycles.honda.com.au/

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

XR150L

Engine

EngineType
Displacement (cc)
Cylinders

Valves

Compression Ratio
Bore & Stroke (mm)
Starter

Fuel System
Transmission

Drive

Fuel Capacity (L)
Dimensions

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Overall Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)

Seat Height (mm)
Ground Clearance (mm)
Kerb Weight (kg)

Tyres (Front)

Tyres (Rear)

Chassis

Front SuspensionType
Front Wheel Travel (mm)
Front Adjustability
Rear SuspensionType
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)
Rear Adjustability
Brakes (Front)

Brakes (Rear)
Warranty

Ross White
[l Fighting Red

B Black

Aircooled, 4-stroke
149

1

2

9.5:1

573 x 578
Electric and kick
Carburetor
5-speed

Chain

12

2,090

810
1,125
1,360
825

245

130
70/100-19
110/90-17

Telescopic fork
160

Single shock
152

1x disc

Drum

12-month
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Reliable Engine

Low-maintenance 149cc aircooled OHC single-cylinder engine
with a balancer that reduces vibration, making long days of
riding much more comfortable.

Ready To Work

Electric start with kickstarter backup and a tough five-speed
manual gearbox. The electric start makes it easy to get things
moving on early morning jobs, while the five-speed gearbox
offers great flexibility throughout day-to-day operations.

All-Day Comfort

The XR150L is built with comfort in mind, featuring rider
friendly ergonomics that reduce fatigue during long rides.
Its low 825mm seat height ensures easy dismounts, while
a modern dash, refined styling, and a powerful headlight
complete the package.

Nimble Handling

An essential piece of equipment for any farm, the XR150L
combines durability, reliability, and safety with nimble handling.
The telescopic front fork offers 180mm of axle travel and a
single shock swingarm provides 150mm of axle travel for
smooth control over uneven terrain.

FIND A DEALER
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