# WHEN THE XR Tough, reliable, and built to last—Honda's XR range has been a farm staple for generations Get the job done with the XR150L, a new generation Honda Ag bike that serves as the ultimate farm hand. The XR150L features a comfortable seat, easy-to-read dash, distinctive styling and a powerful headlight. If you're looking for a durable, lightweight and nimble two-wheel farm bike, look no further.



# **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**



# **XR150L**



Engine	
EngineType	Air-cooled, 4-stroke
Displacement (cc)	149
Cylinders	1
Valves	2
Compression Ratio	9.5:1
Bore & Stroke (mm)	57.3 × 57.8
Starter	Electric and kick
Fuel System	Carburetor
Transmission	5-speed
Drive	Chain
Fuel Capacity (L)	12
Dimensions	
Overall Length (mm)	2,090
Overall Width (mm)	810
Overall Height (mm)	1,125
Wheelbase (mm)	1,360
Seat Height (mm)	825
Ground Clearance (mm)	245
Kerb Weight (kg)	130
Tyres (Front)	70/100-19
Tyres (Rear)	110/90-17
Chassis	
Front Suspension Type	Telescopic fork
Front Wheel Travel (mm)	160
Front Adjustability	-
Rear Suspension Type	Single shock
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)	152
Rear Adjustability	-
Brakes (Front)	1x disc
Brakes (Rear)	Drum
Warranty	
	12-month

### Reliable Engine

Low-maintenance 149cc air-cooled OHC single-cylinder engine with a balancer that reduces vibration, making long days of riding much more comfortable.

# **Ready To Work**

Electric start with kickstarter backup and a tough five-speed manual gearbox. The electric start makes it easy to get things moving on early morning jobs, while the five-speed gearbox offers great flexibility throughout day-to-day operations.

### **All-Day Comfort**

The XR150L is built with comfort in mind, featuring riderfriendly ergonomics that reduce fatigue during long rides. Its low 825mm seat height ensures easy dismounts, while a modern dash, refined styling, and a powerful headlight complete the package.



# **Nimble Handling**

An essential piece of equipment for any farm, the XR150L combines durability, reliability, and safety with nimble handling. The telescopic front fork offers 180mm of axle travel and a single shock swingarm provides 150mm of axle travel for smooth control over uneven terrain.

Honda Australia Motorcycle and Power Equipment Pty. Ltd. Level 4 6 Gladstone Street, Moonee Ponds, Victoria 3039. ABN 96 006 662 862. The specification and major features listed are accurate as at print date March 2025. However, Honda Australia Motorcycle and Power Equipment Pty. Ltd. Reserves the right to change or modify specifications and major features at any time without prior notice. Due to ordering, shipping and freight factors some colour model, options and accessory availability may vary from time to time. Check with your Honda Dealer for current information. Displayed paint and trim colours are indicative and may vary from actual. Warranty terms and conditions apply see motorcycles.honda.

